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	Location
	Alaska
	Colorado
	Georgia
	Maryland
	Minnesota
	New York

	Agency
	State of Alaska Department of Health & Social Services, Oral Health Program
	Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment, Oral Health Unit
	Georgia Department of Public Health, Oral Health Program
	Maryland Department of Health, Office of Oral Health

	Minnesota Department of Health, Oral Health Program

	New York State Department of Health, Division of Family Health, Oral Health Program

	
	State of Alaska Obesity Prevention and Control Program
	Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment, Diabetes Cardiovascular Disease Unit
	Georgia Department of Public Health, Chronic Disease Prevention Section
	Maryland Department of Health, Center for Chronic Disease Prevention and Control
	Minnesota Department of Health , Health Promotion and Chronic Disease Division
	New York State Department of Health, Bureau of Community Chronic Disease Prevention

	Representative
	State oral health program director
	State oral health program director
	State oral health program director
	State oral health program director
	State oral health program director
	State oral health program director

	
	State chronic disease epidemiologist
	State chronic disease epidemiologist
	State chronic disease epidemiologist
	State chronic disease epidemiologist
	State chronic disease epidemiologist
	State chronic disease epidemiologist

	Number of Respondents
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2






